

PARTS LIST

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	PART#
1	Damper Door Assy.	1	700665
2	Firebrick 9x4 ¹ / ₂ x1 ¹ / ₂	16	114901
3	Draft Louver C-364	2	116793
4	Brick Retainer F & R	2	111619
5	Brick Retainer Left	1	111627
6	Top Gasket	1	700673
7	Body Top	1	131199
8	Combustion Flue Body	1	117072
9	Flue Baffle Cover Pl.	1	132667
10	Fuel Door Latch	1	700002
11	Ash Door Latch	1	700150
12	Ash Door Gasket	1	112178
13	Door Handle	2	700037
14	Fuel Door Gasket	1	112143
15	Temperature Control	1	700169
16	Mag. Damper Assy.	1	131423
17	Combustor Support	2	132675
18	Fuel Door Assy.	1	700177
19	Shield Lft. Assy.	1	121371
20	Ash Door Assy.	1	700452
21	Riteway Emblem	1	700118
22	Ash Pan Assy.	1	115398
23	Grate Retainer Keeper	1	110671
24	Grate Bar Retnr. 37 GR	1	116734
25	Grate Bar 456-GB	2	116726
26	Center Bar 37CB	1	116742
27	Grate Frame Assy.	1	132861
28	Poker	1	115312
29	Combn. Flue Shield	1	700681
30	Hex Hd. Bolt (chrome) ¹ / ₂ -20x1	10	131164
31	Smoke Screen	1	102504
32	Hex Nut 10-32	2	114103
33	Phillip Hd. Screw #10 x ¹ / ₂	16	114278
34	Hex Hd. Bolt (chrome) ¹ / ₂ -20 x 3/4	17	114030
35	Nut 10 Ga.	5	114251
36	Nut 14 Ga.	5	114235
37	Hex Hd. Bolt ¹ / ₂ -20 x 3/4	5	113913
38	Hex Nut ¹ / ₂ -20	21	114111
39	Shaker-Painted	1	131415
40	Fuel Door Hinge Spcr.	1	102334
41	Screw Pan Hd. #10-32 x ¹ / ₂	2	113867
42	Operating Rod Handle Assy.	1	125318
43	Bead Chains	1	700940
44	Support Pin	2	132659
45	Brick Rtnr. Rt. Rear	1	132713
46	Brick Rtnr. Rt. Front	1	132764
47	Combus. Flue Baffle	1	132373
48	Peep Hole Cover	1	150000
49	Peep Hole Cover Gasket	1	150001
50	Screw Hex Wsr. Hd. #10x1	4	132594